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Apd Cocktails

APPERTIZERS

NACHOS

Choice of Chicken, Ground Beef or Pork.
Mexican Corn Chips, topped with Beans,
Cheese, Mild Salsa, Cotija Cheese and
Jalapefos.

SMALL (SERVE 4)

Veggie $39.99
Ground Beef $39.99
Chicken $39.99
LARGE (SERVES 10 - 12)

Veggie $119.99
Ground Beef $119.99
Chicken $119.99
QUESEDILLAS

Choice of Chicken, Ground Beef, Pork or
Cheese. Flour Tortilla with Melted
Monterey Jack Cheese

SERVES 6

Veggie $44.99
Ground Beef $44.99
Chicken $54.99
Shrimp $64.99
WINGS

Topped with jalapefos and onions
SERVES 6

Small (Serves 4) $47.99
Large (Serves 8) $95.99
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TACO BAR

Soft corn tortilla topped with lettuce,
cilantro, green onions, tomatoes
(2 Tacos per person)

SMALL (SERVES 10)

Veggie $99.99
Stew Chicken $99.99
Ground beef $99.99
MEDIUM (SERVES 25)

Veggie $249.99
Stew Chicken $249.99
Ground Beef $249.99
LARGE (SERVES 40)

Veggie $399.99
Stew Chicken $399.99
Ground beef $399.99

FAJITA BAR

Your choice of meat fried with peppers,
onions, tomatoes and cilantro with tortillas

STEAK

Small (Serves 10) $119.99

Medium (Serves 20) $239.99
Large (Serves 40) $479.99
SHRIMP

Small (Serves 10) $119.99

Medium (Serves 20) $239.99
Large (Serves 40) $479.99
CHICKEN

Small (Serves 10) $119.99

Medium (Serves 20) $239.99
Large (Serves 40) $479.99
COMBO

Small (Serves 10) $149.99
Medium (Serves 20) $299.99
Large (Serves 40) $599.99



Apd Cocktails

ENCHILADA BAR

Topped with cheese, served with either a red,
green or seafood aurora sauce, and Cotija
cheese. (2 Enchiladas per person)

CHICKEN

Small (Serves 10) $89.99
Medium (Serves 20) $179.99
Large (Serves 40) $359.99
PORK

Small (Serves 10) $89.99
Medium (Serves 20) $179.99
Large (Serves 40) $359.99
BEEF

Small (Serves 10) $89.99
Medium (Serves 20) $179.99
Large (Serves 40) $359.99
CHEESE

Small (Serves 10) $89.99
Medium (Serves 20) $179.99
Large (Serves 40) $359.99

BURRITO BAR

Flour tortilla, filled with your choice of meat
served with rice and beans

CHICKEN
PORK
GROUND BEEF

VEGGIE
Small (Serves 10) $44.99
Large (Serves 20) $99.99

STEAK

PASTO

CARNETA
GRILLED CHICKEN

SHRIMP
Small (Serves 5) $59.99
Large (Serves 20) $119.99

ORALE CATERING MENU
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BREAKFAST TRAY ANY STYLE

Your choice of corn or flour tortillas.

BURRITO
Small (Serves 5)
Large (Serves 10)

TRAY
Small (Serves 5)
Large (Serves 10)

SIDES

CHIPS
Serves 10 - 15

GUACAMOLE
Small serves 6
Large serves 20

SALSA
Small serves 6
Large serves 20

SOUR CREAM
Serves 6 - 10
Serves 20

CHEESE
Small serves 10
Large serves 20

RICE

Small serves 10
Medium serves 20
Large serves 40

BLACK BEANS
Small serves 10
Medium serves 20
Large serves 40

$59.99
$119.99

$59.99
$119.99

$19.99

$9.99
$49.99

$8.99
$34.99

$7.99
$29.99

$19.99
$49.99

$19.99
$39.99
$89.99

$29.99
$59.99
$119.99



