

ORALE CATERING MENU

Phone: (415) 291-9772

APPERTIZERS

NACHOS

Choice of Chicken, Ground Beef or Pork. Mexican Corn Chips, topped with Beans, Cheese, Mild Salsa, Cotija Cheese and Jalapeños.

SMALL (SERVE 4)

Veggie	\$39.99
Ground Beef	\$39.99
Chicken	\$39.99

LARGE (SERVES 10 - 12)

Veggie	\$119.99
Ground Beef	\$119.99
Chicken	\$119.99

QUESEDILLAS

Choice of Chicken, Ground Beef, Pork or Cheese. Flour Tortilla with Melted Monterey Jack Cheese

SERVES 6

Veggie	\$44.99
Ground Beef	\$44.99
Chicken	\$54.99
Shrimp	\$64.99

WINGS

Topped with jalapeños and onions

SERVES 6

Small (Serves 4)	\$47.99
Large (Serves 8)	\$95.99

TACO BAR

Soft corn tortilla topped with lettuce, cilantro, green onions, tomatoes (2 Tacos per person)

SMALL (SERVES 10)

Veggie	\$99.99
Stew Chicken	\$99.99
Ground beef	\$99.99

MEDIUM (SERVES 25)

Veggie	\$249.99
Stew Chicken	\$249.99
Ground Beef	\$249 99

LARGE (SERVES 40)

Veggie	\$399.99
Stew Chicken	\$399.99
Ground beef	\$399.99

FAJITA BAR

Your choice of meat fried with peppers, onions, tomatoes and cilantro with tortillas

STEAK

Small (Serves 10)	\$119.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$239.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$479.99

SHRIMP

Small (Serves 10)	\$119.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$239.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$479.99

CHICKEN

Small (Serves 10)	\$119.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$239.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$479.99

COMBO

Small (Serves 10)	\$149.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$299.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$599.99



ORALE CATERING MENU

Phone: (415) 291-9772

ENCHILADA BAR

Topped with cheese, served with either a red, green or seafood aurora sauce, and Cotija cheese. (2 Enchiladas per person)

CHICKEN

Small (Serves 10)	\$89.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$179.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$359.99

PORK

Small (Serves 10)	\$89.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$179.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$359.99

BEEF

Small (Serves 10)	\$89.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$179.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$359.99

CHEESE

Small (Serves 10)	\$89.99
Medium (Serves 20)	\$179.99
Large (Serves 40)	\$359.99

BURRITO BAR

Flour tortilla, filled with your choice of meat served with rice and beans

CHICKEN

PORK

GROUND BEEF

VEGGIE

Small (Serves 10)	\$44.99
Large (Serves 20)	\$99.99

STEAK

PASTO

CARNETA

GRILLED CHICKEN

SHRIMP

Small (Serves 5)	\$59.99
Large (Serves 20)	\$119.99

BREAKFAST TRAY ANY STYLE

Your choice of corn or flour tortillas.

BURRITO

Small (Serves 5)	\$59.99
Large (Serves 10)	\$119.99

TRAY

Small (Serves 5)	\$59.99
Large (Serves 10)	\$119.99

SIDES

CHIPS

Serves 10 - 15	\$19.99
----------------	---------

GUACAMOLE

Small serves 6	\$9.99
Large serves 20	\$49.99

SALSA

Small serves 6	\$8.99
Large serves 20	\$34.99

SOUR CREAM

Serves 6 - 10	\$7.99
Serves 20	\$29.99

CHEESE

Small serves 10	\$19.99
Large serves 20	\$49.99

RICE

Small serves 10	\$19.99
Medium serves 20	\$39.99
Large serves 40	\$89.99

BLACK BEANS

Small serves 10 Medium serves 20	\$29.99 \$59.99